

"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education"

## **CIRCULAR No. 401**

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the first year under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of Law for the academic year 2022-2023.

Sr. No.	Name of the college / Institute	Name of the Course	Annual Fee		
			General Category Student Fee in Rs.	Institutional Category Student Fee in Rs.	Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee
1	New Law College, Pune	LL.B (3 Yrs. Programe) Grant-in-aid	22,000/-		-
		B.A.LL.B (5 Yrs. Programe) Grant-in-aid	38,500/-	-	
		LL.M.(2 Yrs. Program)	50,000/-	1,00,000/-	US\$2000
		BA LL.B / BBA LL.B. (5 yrs) (Un-aided)	90,000/-	1,80,000/-	US\$3500
		Diploma Courses	12,000/-	15,000/-	US\$500
2	Department of Law, New Delhi	LL.B (3 Yrs. Programe)	1,57,500/-	2,62,500/-	US\$4700
		BBA LL.B (5 Yrs. Programe)	2,62,500/-	3,67,500/-	US\$7900

Regis/t

\* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards (a) 5% per year.

Ref.No. BVDU/2022-23/819 Date : 8/7/2022

To

Vice Chancellor

- 1. The Principal, New Law College, Pune
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune
- 3. The Director, Institute of Management & Research (Dept. of Law), New Delhi
- 4. The CET Section, BVDU, Pune
- 5. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
- 6. The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.
- 7. The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
- 8. The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
- 9. IT Cell for uploading in the website.

Circulars

Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Pune - 411 030 (INDIA)

Tel.: +91-20-24407100, 24325701 Faxl: +91-20-24339121, 24321910 | E-mail: bvuniversity@bharatividyapeeth.edu | Web: www.bvuniversity.edu.in